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Region
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
AFR
EEU
EEU
MES
PAC

Dat-18 Arpt IDENT

cCcCCcCcCccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccca

FAFB

Airport Name
FICKSBURG SENTRAOES
P.C. PELSER
MARBLE HALL
QUEENSTOWN
ROBERTSON
SPRINGBOK
SALDANAHA-VREDENBURG
STELLENBOSCH
SPRINGS

HENDRIK SWELLENGREBEL
CAPANDA

CUITO CUANAVALE
MALANGE

UIGE
KOULAMOUTOU
OKONDJA

OMBOUE HOSPITAL
BILENE

PONTA DE OURO
MOKHOTLONG
MEJAMETALANA AB
QACHA™S NEK
SEMONKONG
ARANDIS
GROOTFONTEIN
MUANDA

BONTHE

EL GOUNA

BUTARE

KAKIRA

TIKSI

YELTSOVKA
ARKONAM

PALMYRA

Latitude
528493000
S$26520000
S$24593000
S$31550000
S$33483900
S29412200
S$32574800
S$33585000
$26150000
S$34030000
S09460700
S$15093600
S09311038
S07361000
S01101200
S00395100
S01350000
S$25160000
S$26500000
S$29165000
$29181000
S30064000
S$29502000
$22280000
$19360000
S05560000
NO7315900
N27220100
S02360000
NOO300000
N71414400
N55053000
N13040000
NO5530000

Longitude
E027543000
E026430000
E029170000
E026530000
E019543600
E017562000
E017581200
E018492200
E028240000
E020290000
E015271600
E019092520
E016181434
E015014000
E012255800
E013402200
E009160000
E033140000
E032500000
E029042000
E027301000
E028402000
E028033000
E014590000
E018080000
E012210000
W012301400
E033400500
E029440000
E033164800
E128540200
E083001400
E079410000
W162040000

Rnwys
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